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CLASSIFICATION

Date: 05/12/15 Started at: 08:37:12
Event: AP09 Laps: 3

Weather: Overcast - Temp: 23.3C Starters: 24
Track: Good Printed at: 8:43

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader
  1 17a Mitch BOWERMAN CLB 47.803  3 of  3
  2 255 Michael SKINNER / TBC CLB 48.243  3 of  3 .440 .440
  3 777 Gary WAILES CLB 49.851  3 of  3 1.608 2.048
  4 696a Nicholas DAVIS CLB 51.536  3 of  3 1.685 3.733
  5 29 Michael PALMER / Palmer Ford VET 51.731  3 of  3 .195 3.928
  6 507 Daniel WEBBER / Echuca Yamaha / 

Tweaked Performance & Chads Offroad
CLB 51.902  3 of  3 .171 4.099

  7 224 Cody WOODWARD / Greef Country KTM 
Ryno Power

CLB 55.221  3 of  3 3.319 7.418

  8 19a Nigel SCANNELL / Vandalize The Skin CLB 55.949  3 of  3 .728 8.146
  9 703 Benjamin McALIECE CLB 56.039  3 of  3 .090 8.236
 10 107 Shayne PEPPER / Swapdog MX CLB 56.091  3 of  3 .052 8.288
 11 259 Jackson CUNNINGHAM / DMK Designs / 

Mudgee Honda / Freeflight MX Park / Link Int.
CLB 56.132  3 of  3 .041 8.329

 12 928 Nicholas BASS / Graeber Painting CLB 57.121  3 of  3 .989 9.318
 13 115 Riley TOPPING CLB 58.346  3 of  3 1.225 10.543
 14 14 James MUSIAL / Ronmac MX Coaching / 

Garage Circuit Exhausts
CLB 59.448  3 of  3 1.102 11.645

 15 696 Adam HARLAND / GM Holden Aust. / Peter 
Stevens M-cycles /  Holden Trade Club

VET 1:01.612  3 of  3 2.164 13.809

 16 313 Josh McPHERSON CLB 1:02.140  3 of  3 .528 14.337
 17 19 Matthew BASILONE CLB 1:02.357  3 of  3 .217 14.554
 18 588 Kim DOUTCH / Oredrill Australia VET 1:03.459  3 of  3 1.102 15.656
 19 17 Peter ZAHRA / Oredrill Aust. / Marritana Hair 

& Beauty Salon - Kalgoorlie
VET 1:06.283  2 of  3 2.824 18.480

 20 120 Kyle THOMPSON / Ric Andrews M-cycles / 
Fat Beau Racing / Red Rooster Tuggerah

VET 1:39.634  2 of  2 33.351 51.831
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LAP TIMES

Date: 05/12/15 Started at: 08:37:12
Event: AP09 Laps: 3

Weather: Overcast - Temp: 23.3C Starters: 24
Track: Good Printed at: 8:43

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
14 James MUSIAL 59.228 1:08.122 59.448
17 Peter ZAHRA 1:04.821 1:06.283 1:06.958
17a Mitch BOWERMAN 50.792 49.256 47.803
19 Matthew BASILONE 1:05.461 1:06.327 1:02.357
19a Nigel SCANNELL 51.680 57.361 55.949
29 Michael PALMER 56.375 1:00.747 51.731
107 Shayne PEPPER 58.621 59.440 56.091
115 Riley TOPPING 53.193 59.592 58.346
120 Kyle THOMPSON 49.428 1:39.634
224 Cody WOODWARD 58.444 1:00.382 55.221
255 Michael SKINNER 1:13.591 51.499 48.243
259 Jackson CUNNINGHAM 1:01.573 59.169 56.132
313 Josh McPHERSON 1:06.644 1:03.151 1:02.140
507 Daniel WEBBER 55.106 55.088 51.902
588 Kim DOUTCH 1:11.748 1:03.972 1:03.459
696 Adam HARLAND 1:09.996 1:03.868 1:01.612
696a Nicholas DAVIS 57.007 56.274 51.536
703 Benjamin McALIECE 54.607 57.577 56.039
777 Gary WAILES 51.763 54.128 49.851
928 Nicholas BASS 59.847 1:02.135 57.121


